
SEM COURSE MODULE 

CODE

MODULE NAME DATE DAY EXAM CENTRE

I BPT ENGL0103 ENGLISH 

COMMUNICATION

21-12-2022 Wednesday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

III BPT PSIO2103 BIOMECHANICS 02-01-2023 Monday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

III BPT PSIO2105 PATHOLOGY & 

MICROBIOLOGY

04-01-2023 Wednesday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

III BPT PSIO2106 PHARMACOLOGY I 06-01-2023 Friday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

III BPT PSIO2101 EXERCISE THERAPY-I 30-12-2022 Friday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

V BPT PSIO3101 GENERAL MEDICINE-I 13-12-2022 Tuesday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

V BPT PSIO3103 ORTHOPEDICS & 

TRAUMATOLOGY
15-12-2022 Thursday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

V BPT PSIO3105 PSYCHOLOGY 20-12-2022 Tuesday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

V BPT PSIO3106 SURGERY-I 22-12-2022 Thursday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

V BPT PSIO3108 DIAGONISTIC IMAGING 27-12-2022 Tuesday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

VII BPT PSIO4101 PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

MUSCULOSKELETAL 

CONDITIONS

14-12-2022 Wednesday AGRICULTURE 

BLOCK

Copy to:
1. Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, for information 
2. Hon'ble Pro-Vice Chancellor, for Information
3. Registrar, PDMU
4. Concern Dean / HOD
5. IT Cell for uploading
6. Transport Officer

PDM UNIVERSITY

THEORY DATE SHEET (Re-Appear) : (OFF-LINE) ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2022
Time of Exam: -- 11:30 AM to 2:30 PM , Note: For Practical & Project : Contact Concerned Dean/ HOD

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


